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SCHLOSS DAGSTUHL

Leibniz-Zentrum fiir Informatik

Dagstuhl Seminar 16442

Vocal Interactivity in-and-between
Humans, Animals and Robots

Sunday

Monday

07:30-08:45
09:00
09:30
12:15
13:30
15:30
16:00
18:00

Tuesday

07:30-08:45
09:00
12:15
13:30
15:30
16:00
18:00

Wednesday

Thursda

Friday

07:30-08:45
09:00
09:30
12:15
13:30
18:00

y
07:30-08:45
09:00

09:30

12:15

13:30

15:30

16:00

18:00

07:30-08:45
09:00
11:00
12:15

(VIHAR)

DAILY SCHEDULE

Arrive

Breakfast

Welcome and opening remarks
5-minute introductions

Launch

Stimulus talks and discussion
Coffee & Cake

Stimulus talks and discussion
Dinner

Breakfast

Stimulus talks and discussion
Launch

Brainstorming

Coffee & Cake

Group activities

Dinner

Breakfast
Plenary reports
Group activities
Lunch

Outing

Dinner

Breakfast
Plenary reports
Group activities
Lunch

Group activities
Coffee & Cake
Plenary reports
Dinner

Breakfast

Group activities
Closing discussion
Lunch

Depart




